ICAO ATNP WG1 SG2 Eighteenth Meeting

Attendee List

18 – 19 January, 2000
Columbia, MD, USA

P
Name
Title/Organization
Address (City/Country/Zip)
Phone #

Fax #
Email

Address


Adnams, Martin
Eurocontrol
Rue de la defense  96 B1130 

Brussel, Belgium
32-2-729-3328

32-3-729-9083
martin.adnams@eurocontrol.be


Alifrangis, Spiro
Baltimore Technologies
Suite 700

2010 Corporate Ridge

McLean, VA 22102
1 703 626 1743
Spiroa@mindspring.com


Bigelow, Michael P
ARINC Fellow
MS4-213, 2551 Riva Road

Annapolis, MD 21401 USA
(410) 266-4378

(410) 266-2820
mpb@arinc.com


Blake-Wilson, Simon
Certicom
5520 Explorer Drive

Mississauga, Ontario, Canada
1 905 501 3786
Sblakewilson@certicom.com


Boehm, Mike
ENTRUST
2010 Corporate Ridge

McLean, VA 22102
1 703 712 8258
Mike.Boehm@entrust.com


Boogaard, Kors van den
IATA
200 Place Victoria

Montreal, Quebec

Canada H4Z 1M1
1 514 874-0202

1-514-874-2661
kors@iata.org


Bourdier, Patrick
International Federation of Airline Pilots (IFALPA)
Interpilot House, Gogmore Lane

Chertsey, Surrey

KT16 9AP

England
44 1932 570920

33 3444 579411
patrick_bourdier@compuserve.com


Camus Paul
Aérospatiale (Consultant)
20 Chemin Laporte Toulouse 31300

Teuchos  France
33-5-61-309046

33-5-61-309033
teuchos.mp@wanadoo.fr


Cardwell, Dennis
NATS
Spectrum House

Gatwick Road

Gatwick Airport South

West Sussex

RH6 0LG
44-0-1293-576401

44-0-1293-576399
cardwellb@natsgcs.co.uk


Castro, Luiz
DEPV- Cecati
Aeroporto Santos Dumont

4 ANDAR- Rio de Janeiro

Brazil
55 21 814 6584

55 21 814 6692
SDO@novanet.com.br


Chappell, James
BCI
901 Rt 168

Suite 107

Turnersville, NJ 08012
1 609 228 5757
James.CTR.Chappell@faa.gov


Cid, Jesùs
Spain
AENA

c/Juan Ignacio Tena, 14

28027 Madrid, Spain
34 91 327 3261

34 91 327 3116
Sscc.jcid@aena.es


DeHart, Rob
ARINC
2551 Riva Rd

Annapolis, MD 21401
1 410 266 2335
Rdehart@arinc.com


Dennis, Brian
UK NATS Ltd.
Spectrum House

Gatwick Road

Gatwick Airport South

West Sussex

RH6 0LG
44-1293-576410

44-1293-576399
dennisb@natsgcs.co.uk


Driscoll, Kevin
Honeywell
Honeywell Technology Center MN65-2200

3660 Technology Drive

Minneapolis, MN 55418 USA
1 612 951 7263

1 612 951 7438
driscoll@htc.honeywell.com


Fleming, Paul
UK – CAA

SRG
Aviation House

Gatwick Airport South

West Sussex

RH6 0YR
44-0-1293-573575
paul.fleming@srg.caa.co.uk


Georgoulis, Toli
AlliedSignal Inc.

Adv. Systems Techn. Group
9140 Old Annapolis Rd.

Columbia, MD. 21045
410 964-4136

410 964-5064
toli.georgoulis@alliedsignal.com


Ginwright, Shirley
FAA, CIO

Program Director

ISS Infrastructure
AIO-400

800 Independence Ave, SW

Washington, DC 20591
703 267 3822
Shirley.Ginwright@faa.gov


Hatakenaka, Masami
NEC Corporation
29-23 Shiba 5, Minato-ku

Tokoyo 108 - 8420

Japan
81-3-3456-7742

81-3-3456-7747
hatakenaka@atc.mt.nec.co.jp


Hennig, Paul
IATA/United Airlines
WHQKA 1200 Algonquin RD Elk Grove, IL 60007 USA
847-700-4312
paulhennig@aol.com
or

Paul.Hennig@ual.com


Johnson, David
Allied Signal
9140 Old Annapolis Rd.

Columbia, MD. 21045
1 410 964 4157
David.Johnson@alliedsignal.com


Jones, Ron
FAA

Data Link Product Team

ASD-140
800 Independence Ave SW 

Washington DC 20591

USA
1 202 358 5345
ronnie.jones@faa.gov


Kauffman, Don
Honeywell
9140 Old Annapolis Rd.

Columbia, MD. 21045
1 410 964 4206
Don.Kauffman@Honeywell.com


Kircher, Thomas
CENA
7, avenue Edouard Belin BP 4005

31055 Toulouse Cedex  FRANCE
33 562 259 636
Kircher@dgac.fr


Kraft, Tom
FAA

Aircraft Certification Service

ANM-114N
Northwest Mountain Region

1601 Lind Ave SW

Renton, WA 98055-4056

USA
(425) 227-2129

(425) 227-1181
tom.kraft@faa.dot.gov


Laginja,Tom
FAA
AIO-400

800 Independence Ave, SW

Washington, DC 20591
202 493 5150

202 267 5719
Tom.laginja@faa.gov


Langford, Susan
Certicon
298 South Sunnyvale Ave, Suite 211

Sunnyvale, CA 94086-6245
1 408 774 6209
Susan.Langford@uptronics.com


Langone, Chris
ARINC
MS1-245, 2551 Riva Road

Annapolis, MD 21401 USA
1 410 266 4565
Clangone@arinc.com


Lenz, Jim
FAA

ATNP Panel Member

ATNSI/ACI Program Mgr
800 Independence Ave SW

Washington, DC 20591
1 202 267 8468

1 202 493 5022
Jim.Lenz@faa.gov


Ma, Paul
NASA Ames Research Center
MS: 233-10

NASA Ames

Moffett Field, CA 94035-1000 USA
1 650 604 3586

1 650 604 6999
Pma@mail.arc.nasa.gov


McGowan, Tim
Baltimore Technologies
Suite 700

2010 Corporate Ridge

McLean, VA 22102
1 703-749-1406

1 703-749-1408

Mobile: 1 703-851-1412
tmcgowan@baltimore.com


McParland, Tom
BCI/FAA
William J. Hughes FAA Technical Center

ACT-350

Atlantic City Airport

Atlantic City, NJ 08405
1 609 485 5929

1 609 485 5630
Thomas.CTR.McParland@tc.faa.gov


Miller, Dave
Eurocontrol/ECSoft
ECSoft, Centennial Court

Easthamstead Road

Brachnell Berkshire UK RG12 1YQ
13 44 867 199
David.miller@ecsoft.co.uk


Mittaux-Biron, Gérard
CENA
7, avenue Edouard Belin BP 4005

31055 Toulouse Cedex  FRANCE
33-5-62-25-96-36

33-5-62-25-95-99
Mittaux-Biron_Gerard@cena.dgac.fr


Moore, Gary
ENTRUST
2010 Corporate Ridge

McLean, VA 22102
1 703 712 8222
Gary.Moore@entrust.com


Moulton, James
ONS
22636 Glenn Dr. Suite 305

Sterling, VA 20164
1 703 481 9590

1 703 481 9509
Moulton@ons.com


Murad, Richard D.
TRW
One Federal Systems Park Drive

Fairfax, VA USA
(202) 651 2282

(202) 484 4460
Richard.murad@trw.com


Nguyen, Ketan 
Honeywell
Honeywell, Air Transport System

2111 N. 19th Ave.

Phoenix, AZ 85027
602-436-2496

602-436-2496
Ketan.Nguyen@CAS.honeywell.com


Nunes, Waldir
DEPV-BRAZIL
AEROPORTO Sanios Dumont-DEPV

Rio de Janeiro, Brazil
55 2 1 12122 5236
Wnunes@openlink.com.br


Olive, Michael
Honeywell
9140 Old Annapolis Rd.

Columbia, MD. 21045
1 410 964 4246
Mike.Olive@Honeywell.com


Ozer, Gokturk
Honeywell
9140 Old Annapolis Rd.

Columbia, MD. 21045
1 410 964 4241
Gokturk.ozer@honeywell.com


Patel, Vidyut
FAA

FAA Technical Center

ATN & INFOSEC Technical Lead
William J. Hughes FAA Technical Center

ACT-350

Atlantic City Airport

Atlantic City, NJ 08405
1 609 485 5046

1 609 485 5630
Vidyut.Patel@tc.faa.gov


Paydar, Masoud
ICAO
999 University St

Montreal PQ

Canada H3C 5H7
514-954-8210

514-954-6759



Pearson, Peter
Cryptologist/Certicom
298 South Sunnyvale Ave, Suite 211

Sunnyvale, CA 94086-6245
1 408 774 6208

1 408 774 6201
Ppearson@certicom.com


Pescatore, John
Entrust
Entrust Technologies

PO Box 457

Ashton, MD 20861-457
1 301 421 4055

1 301 421 4052
John.pescatore@entrust.com


Petit, Christophe
STNA
1 Avenue du Docteur Maurice Grynfogel - BP 1084, 31035 Toulouse Cedex  FRANCE
33 5 6214 5819
PETIT_Christophe@stna.dgac.fr


Picard, Frederic
STNA/Sofreavia
1 Avenue du Docteur Maurice Grynfogel - BP 1084, 31035 Toulouse Cedex  FRANCE
33 562 14 5533
Picard.Frederic@stna.dgac.fr


Porras, Ricardo
AENA(ISDEFE)
Edison,4

28006 Madrid

Spain
34 1 41150011
Rporras@isdef.es


Pretty, Lisa
VP Strategic Marketing

Baltimore Technologies
195 Bouet Rd, Suite 400

San Mateo, CA 94402
1 650 560 9931
Lpretty@Baltimore.com


Ramsey,  Bernard
FAA/AND-370

ATN/CPDLC Security Manager

Security Outcome Lead for AND
800 Independence Ave SW

Washington, DC 20591
1 202 267 8779

1 202 493 5022
Bernard.Ramsey@faa.gov


Robinson, Dave
FAA, ASU-250, CPDLC, SWQA/Security
800 Independence Ave.

SW, Washington  D.C. 20591

USA 
1 202 267 8625
David.W.Robinson@faa.gov


Roden, Jason
Honeywell
9140 Old Annapolis Rd.

Columbia, MD. 21045
1 410 964 5001
Jason.roden@honeywell.com


Rongthong, Somnuk
AEROTHAI
102 Ngamduplee

Tungmahamek, Sathorn

Bangkok, Thailand
66-2-2859246

66-2-2873131
rongth@mozart.inet.co.th


Roy, Aloke
SAR Tech, Inc
401 Bostwick Lane
1 301 527 9004
AlokeRoy@sartech-inc.com


Sayadian, Leon
FAA/ASD-120
800 Independence Ave.

SW, Washington  D.C. 20591

USA 
001-202-358-5316

001-202-358-5417
leon.sayadian@faa.dot.gov


Scott, Dallas
MITRE/CAASD
1820 Dolley Madison Blvd.

McLean, VA 22102
1 703 883 6700
Dscott@mitre.org


Signore, Ted
CAASD/MITRE
1820 Dolley Madison Blvd.

McLean, VA 22102
703 883 7919

703 883 1367
Signoret@mitre.org


Simpkins, Jim
BCI/FAA
901 Route 168

Suite 107

Turnersville, NJ 08012
1 856 228 5757x19

1 856 228 5756
JSimpkins@bcisse.com


Soccone, Greg
ONS
22636 Glenn Dr. Suite 305

Sterling, VA 20164
1 604 681 5829

1 604 681 5820
Gsaconne@ons.com


Stella, Marie
FAA
AND-350

800 Independence Ave, SW

Washington, DC 20591
202 267 9666

202 267 3552
Marie.stella@faa.gov


Stewart, Dennis
ONS.
5 Rutledge Ct.

Sterling, VA 20165 USA
1-703-975-6690
Dennis.Stewart@DKCS.com


Tran, Son
FAA
AND-370

800 Independence Ave, SW

Washington, DC, USA 20591
1 202 493 4713
Son.Tran@faa.gov


Tupitza. Pam
ONS
22636 Glenn Dr.

Sterling, VA 20164
1 703 481 9590
Ptupitza@ons.com


Vacher, Jean-Marc
STNA/ON-X
57, boulevard de l’Embouchure

31200 TOULOUSE, FRANCE
33-5-62-14-54-74

33-5-62-14-54-01
VACHER_Jean-Marc@cenatoulouse.dgac.fr


Valentine, Ian
Eurocontrol/ECSoft
ECSoft, Centennial Court

Easthamstead Road

Brachnell Berkshire UK RG12 1YQ
44 1344 886539

44 1344 886565
Ian.valentine@ecsoft.co.uk


Van Trees, Steve
FAA (USA)
FAA/AIR-130

800 Independence Ave, SW

Washington, DC

USA 20591-0004
202-267-9567

202-493-5173
Stephen.VanTrees@faa.gov


Veoni, Joe
MITRE/CAASD
1820 Dolly Madison Blvd

McLean , VA 22102
1 703 883 7517
Jveoni@mitre.org


Wang, John
NASA Ames Research Center
MS: 233-10

NASA Ames

Moffett Field, CA 94035-1000 USA
1 650 604 5525

1 650 604 6999
Jwang@mail.arc.nasa.gov


Zhou, Jeff
Allied Signal
9140 Old Annapolis Rd.

Columbia, MD. 21045
1 410 964 4086
Jeff.Zhou@alliedsignal.com
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